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Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety

MTTF (40 °C)

I0-Link
10-Link 5% %1% IDs

1uF

80 ms
18 -30VDC
DC-13
500 Hz
10 pA
16 mA
20 mA
15%

0 mA
24V
100 mA
I

1.2V
250 V AC

¥1F5%, 30g, 11ms

55 Hz, &1 1 mm, 30 HiE 3
/e

3

-25..70 °C

IP68, & BWN Pr.20

304 a

0x0001 SSPO



BEABAE
BES M12MD1-YIC60B-504G
FTRB{UES: BESO5T3

Interface
| 10-Link 1.1
NERESE HRERE (E:R)
SIO 18, / I0-Link 18z%
FARAZE I
B IN TEMINRERS
1 Byte
FARAIRAE
BiZKiR / KiE
BERRES i 2x PNP / NPN / #hi =t E5R82,
/ HE82 (NO/NC)
Material
M =i, TRREE
BEEMER PBT
Remarks

EHIR T BEE, RURISSISEREN,

#75 10-Link THAERIRRRIZSANE A hR SR Bt okt Bt s

Lo EELRE | 2 R FRRIERE AN R E N RAIZS 825356 HIZREEERER,
B MTTF % B10d FIERAER, 552 5R MTTF/B10d R:#

LEERFRER L9 MTTF / B10d B AFA 2 BIRGE W EEMAVE R / SERF |

HARREYFE R ES AR AR IR &L

Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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Mechanical data
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